3. Dreikdnigslauf Mauren

Schulerlauf - Gesamtwertung

06.01.2018
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Name

Ruhl, Luis
Wiedemann, Marius
Rothinger, Julian
Kerlies, Felix
Gottler, Chiara
Schreitmiiller, Stine
Schreitmuller, Luca
Schreitmuller, Felix
Schreitmiiller, David
Schréppel, Henri
Spielberger, Felix
Wiedemann, Patrick
Weiland, Julia
Feldmann, Mia
Feldmann, Amy
Géttler, Giulia
Lepp, Lorenz
Korntheuer, Piet
Lernhard, Andreas
Spielberger, Anton
Weiland, Daniel

Verein

TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
SV Mauren
SV Mauren
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
SV Mauren
TSV Harburg
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m/f
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2006
2003
2007
2006
2006
2005
2008
2009
2009
2007
2010
2002
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2006
2010
2011
2013

AK

MU16
MU16
MU12
MU16
WuU16
Wu16
MU12
MU10
MU10
MU12
MU10
MU20
wu12
Wwu12
Wwu10
wu12
MU12
MU16
MU10
MUO08
MUO08

AKPL
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Zeit

00:13:10
00:13:35
00:13:44
00:13:50
00:14:11
00:14:24
00:14:33
00:14:38
00:14:39
00:14:49
00:15:17
00:15:25
00:15:26
00:15:30
00:15:40
00:15:52
00:16:03
00:16:04
00:16:09
00:16:20
00:25:49



